	House Amendment NO
	Offered By Jon Carpenter 15
1 2	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 21, Section 10.410, Line 7, by
3 4	deleting "367,929,606" and inserting "436,929,606";
5 6	further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 8, by
7 8	deleting "765,207,714" and inserting "870,406,677".
9	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.